
Tirupati - Villupuram InterCity Special/06853xx - COVR - SR 
TPTY/Tirupati to VM/Villupuram Junction 
6h 15m - 265 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 13:50 0 1 0 51 163 SCR
2 CGI Chandragiri 14:04 14:05 1m 0 1 12 95 209 SCR
3 PAK Pakala Junction 14:24 14:25 1m 2 1 42 62 SCR
4 CTO Chittoor 14:54 14:55 1m 1 1 72 73 SCR
5 RAM Ramapuram 15:09 15:10 1m 1 1 89 11 283 SCR
6 KPD Katpadi Junction 16:35 16:40 5m 0 1 105 26 215 SR
7 VLR Vellore Cantt. 17:03 17:05 2m 1 1 115 50 218 SR
8 KMM Kannamangalam 17:30 17:31 1m 0 1 135 47 196 SR
9 ARV Arni Road 17:50 17:51 1m 0 1 150 75 173 SR
10 PRL Polur 18:04 18:05 1m 0 1 167 57 170 SR
11 TNM Tiruvannamalai 18:38 18:40 2m 0 1 198 70 170 SR
12 TRK Thirukkovilur 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 232 37 99 SR
13 VM Villupuram Junction 20:05 3 1 265 - 43 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (19:20)

May 07 2024 (19:20)

1

1


